Potzberg-Berglauf am 15.11.2025 iiber 8,2 km / 350 H6henmeter
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Name

Fink, Leander
Lehmann, Jonas
Nies, Lennart
Nies, Eric

Horter, Christoph
Barnsteiner, Alexander
Reichert, Tobias
Becker, Jens

Kries, Maximilian
Job, Marcel
Ullrich, Philipp
Martin, Marko
Eisert, Jens Ulrich
Stemmler, Curd
Wolff, Daniel
Bernardon, Ramon
Eisenbeil}, Christoph
BaRler, Charlotte
Andes, Matthias
Gerlach, Lukas
Heuer, Tom
Forster, Marco
Riubel, Mitch
Raatz, Simone
Zimmermann, Christian
Bollinger, Klemens
Tschoepke, Lukas
Hadasch, Tobias
Loscher, Felix
Schedler, Martin
Christmann, Sascha
Mees, Yannick
Tindall, Andy
Morschel, Frank
Vatter, Lennart
Konz, Tim

Lutz, Rainer
Andreas, Tim
Hartl, Natascha
Burkhart, Timo
Weigelt, Moritz
Horter, Bjarne
Wagner, Andreas
Ziemer, Martin
Kreuz, Andreas
Bornheim, Fabian
Scherer, Benno
Emser, Hendrik
Wild, Oliver
Schappert, Jochen

Verein

TV Alzey Laufteam

TuS 06 Heltersberg

TV Maikammer

TV Maikammer

TuS Framersheim

LLG Landstubhl
Biathlon Team Saarland
TV Lemberg

LLG Landstuhl

TV Maikammer

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Maikammer
Radsport Gessler

TuS Glan-Minchweiler

TuS Mihlbach

LC Donnersberg

TV 1860 MuBbach

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Donnersberg

TuS 06 Heltersberg

TuS Glan-Minchweiler
Herschweiler lauft

ASC Darmstadt

TV Waldstralle Wiesbaden
SV Nikar Heidelberg

LC Donnersberg

SUN Triathlon

TV Maikammer

TV Ottweiler Leichtathlet
LC Donnersberg

TuS 06 Heltersberg

SG Walldorf Astoria

LC Donnersberg

Tri Team Kanal 1

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf
LC Donnersberg

LG Rilzheim

FC Erlenbach

TV Dudenhofen

TuS Framersheim

DAV Kaiserslautern
TuS Glan-Miinchweiler
LTF Mauschbach
RhEnaNia

VfR Baumholder
Hysquad Bexbach

LC Bad Diirkheim
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Jahrg.

2001
1989
1986
1999
2004
1974
2002
1980
1994
1982
1992
1974
1979
2004
1988
1979
1984
2001
1987
2002
1970
1978
1991
1976
1985
1967
1991
1985
1988
1980
1979
1993
1961
1972
1997
2004
1979
2001
1988
1985
1985
2009
1983
1980
1975
1988
1957
1991
1991
1978

AK
M20
M35
M35
M20
M20
M50
M20
M45
M30
M40
M30
M50
M45
M20
M35
M45
M40
W20
M35
M20
M55
M45
M30
W45
M40
M55
M30
M40
M35
M45
M45
M30
M60
M50
M20
M20
M45
M20
W35
M40
M40
mJgd U18
M40
M45
M50
M35
M65
M30
M30
M45

Rg.
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Zeit
0:28:43,6
0:30:13,1
0:30:30,3
0:31:55,7
0:33:21,0
0:33:26,5
0:33:37,1
0:33:51,0
0:34:08,3
0:34:25,3
0:34:27,7
0:34:34,1
0:35:01,3
0:35:11,1
0:35:13,8
0:35:30,4
0:35:31,3
0:35:41,4
0:35:42,0
0:35:49,2
0:35:53,3
0:36:27,9
0:36:54,3
0:36:54,6
0:37:08,8
0:37:08,9
0:37:17,6
0:37:19,6
0:37:20,8
0:37:29,3
0:37:38,1
0:37:46,8
0:38:21,9
0:38:24,7
0:38:28,8
0:38:38,6
0:38:42,2
0:38:50,4
0:38:59,7
0:39:00,4
0:39:01,1
0:39:05,0
0:39:12,0
0:39:26,4
0:39:31,4
0:39:37,2
0:39:47,8
0:39:49,6
0:39:50,3
0:39:52,8

Punkte
305,14
295,02
293,07
283,42
273,78
273,15
271,96
270,38
268,43
266,50
266,23
265,51
262,44
261,32
261,02
259,15
259,04
257,90
257,83
257,02
256,56
252,65
249,66
249,62
248,02
248,01
247,02
246,80
246,66
245,70
244,71
243,73
239,75
239,44
238,97
237,87
237,46
236,54
235,49
235,41
235,33
234,88
234,09
232,46
231,89
231,25
230,04
229,85
229,77
229,48

Stnr.
1432
1145
1341
1336
1363
1063
1574
1328
1327
1345
1287
1307
1428
1659
1674
1421
1324
1290
1542
1286
1462
1651
1437
1146
1284
1669
1652
1429
1212
1419
1281
1507
1443
1460
1433
1107
1472
1420
1278
1525
1320
1364
1569
1655
1656
1582
1427
1578
1186
1440



51 Reichling, Yannick
52 Oehl, Heinrich

53 Eichberger, Dirk
54 Rumpf, Karsten

55 Kopp, Hendrik

56 Mdller, Bernhard
57 Schléfer, Carsten
58 Wieg, Frank

59 Doringer, Patrik
60 Prouza, Robert

61 TheiR, Malte

62 Lattke, Leo

63 Kegler, Florian

64 Manz, Yvonne

65 Creutziger, Martin
66 Groch, Martin

67 Schneider, Peter
68 Raab, Marion

69 Ginther, Simon

70 Heil, Carsten

71 Stehling, Thomas
72 Kibowski, Stanislaus
73 Geng, Alexander
74 Schuck, Jan Niclas
75 Rieger, Regina

76 Nachbauer, Timo
77 Hach, Johannes

78 Gull, Karsten

79 Weinlander, Gerhard
80 Lutz, Julian

81 Mauer, Eddi

82 Stenzel, Dierk

83 Bier, Andreas

84 Osterheld, Joachim
85 Becker, Finn

86 Hollinger, Micha
87 Berberich, Hans-Joachim
88 Mansmann, Andre
89 Moosmann, Jonas
90 Rothermel, Alexander
91 Mailander, Marc
92 Lenhart, Joachim
93 Detrez, Martine

94 Pauli, Laura

95 Matheis, Josefa

96 Braband, Markus
97 Ruffing, Andreas
98 Scopa, Stefan

99 Schaffner, Julia
100 Exner, Benjamin
101 DeiR, Sonja

102 Diinnebier, Thomas

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
TSG Deidesheim

FC Erlenbach
Niederstaufenbach
LCO Edenkoben

LG Ohmbachsee

Tri Team Kanal 1

TV Bad Bergzabern

LCO Edenkoben
Trojanovice
Herschweiler lauft

TSG Deidesheim

TSG Deidesheim

TV Maikammer

LC Schifferstadt

LG Ohmbachsee

Sobi Fidelio

VT Contwig

TV Rodenbach

LG Ohmbachsee
LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
Feuerwehr Stelzenberg
Fraunhofer ITWM (BV)
FC Erlenbach

TV Maikammer

Einfach Laufen

RV Blitz Oberbexbach
United Runners of Pfalz
ASC Darmstadt

DRElkraft Neunkirchen
Jogginggruppe Schéneberg
Altenglan

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY

Herschweiler lauft
LLG Landstuhl

Nudel Racing

TV Maikammer

VT Zweibriicken
Schwedelbach

ATC

TV Maikammer
TSG Eisenberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern
RV Blitz Oberbexbach
LC Donnersberg

LG Rilzheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TSG Eisenberg

LCO Edenkoben

Seite 2 von 5

1997
1967
1974
1991
1994
1971
1970
1974
1968
1977
2008
2009
2007
1974
1980
1971
1968
1974
1995
1976
1987
1987
1996
2001
1984
1982
1989
1991
1990
1992
1967
1961
1971
1971
2004
1977
1967
1977
1990
1972
1975
1970
1970
1990
1966
1968
1986
1969
1983
1989
1978
1967

M20
M55
M50
M30
M30
M50
M55
M50
M55
M45
mJgd U18
mJgd U18
mlJgd U20
W50
M45
M50
M55
W50
M30
M45
M35
M35
M20
M20
w40
M40
M35
M30
M35
M30
M55
M60
M50
M50
M20
M45
M55
M45
M35
M50
M50
M55
W55
W35
W55
M55
M35
M55
W40
M35
W45
M55

[EE
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R

11.

10.
12.

11.
12.

11.
10.
12.

10.
13.
13.

14.
11.
11.
12.

10.
12.
11.
13.

12.

0:39:53,3
0:39:58,2
0:40:02,3
0:40:05,4
0:40:08,4
0:40:13,2
0:40:19,4
0:40:24,4
0:40:48,5
0:40:50,4
0:40:54,9
0:40:55,3
0:40:55,4
0:40:57,3
0:40:59,1
0:41:27,6
0:41:28,5
0:41:30,2
0:41:38,4
0:41:40,5
0:41:47,5
0:41:49,7
0:42:01,9
0:42:09,6
0:42:14,6
0:42:18,8
0:42:23,0
0:42:24,4
0:42:25,6
0:42:34,1
0:42:44,7
0:42:50,5
0:42:59,2
0:43:02,4
0:43:08,9
0:43:23,0
0:43:23,9
0:43:24,9
0:43:35,1
0:43:38,2
0:43:38,7
0:43:39,9
0:43:40,8
0:43:45,2
0:43:57,2
0:43:57,3
0:44:02,8
0:44:11,0
0:44:17,3
0:44:20,8
0:44:23,1
0:44:30,5

229,42
228,87
228,41
228,06
227,72
227,17
226,47
225,90
223,18
222,97
222,46
222,42
222,41
222,19
221,98
218,77
218,66
218,46
217,54
217,30
216,51
216,26
214,88
214,02
213,45
212,97
212,50
212,34
212,20
211,24
210,05
209,39
208,40
208,05
207,31
205,71
205,61
205,50
204,34
203,99
203,93
203,80
203,70
203,21
201,85
201,83
201,21
200,28
199,57
199,18
198,92
198,09

1197
1355
1454
1593
1300
1543
1108
1288
1298
1459
1436
1361
1360
1291
1277
1589
1480
1097
1670
1348
1663
1594
1658
1519
1380
1333
1470
1310
1478
1550
1566
1268
1668
1071
1038
1434
1315
1453
1592
1292
1416
1423
1556
1353
1372
1561
1564
1431
1148
1523
1293
1297



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Mayer, Katja
Abbott, John
Groppenbacher, Timon
Falkenstein, Jlrgen
Lenhart, Marlon
Schweikart, Sebastian
Seel, Claudia
Gabelmann, Katrin
Neu, Daniel
Wiedemann, Torben
Kranz, Josef
Schwarz, Lorin
Strauf, Gudrun
Wochnik, Florian
Steffens, Dominike
Weymann, Marcel
Blauth, Ralph
Rathje, Jan

Walter, Iris

Lutz, Nicholas
Reske, Karl

Barg, Katerina
Peterschmitt, Alfred
Keck, Julia

Cuntz, Karlheinz
Grimm, Manfred
Leibrock, Sina

Kaps, Julia

Miiller, Frank
Schlosser, Hans Peter
Dauwel, Markus
Hollinger, Emil
Kronstedt, Morten
Macors, Alexandre
Neumann, Helmut
Boldorf, Julia

von der Grin, Klaus
Glnther, Jochen
Klein, Peter

Reske, Philipp
Voelker, Lucas

Ost, Hartmut

Deck, Sebastian
Holting, Tobias
Kaiser, Hans-Glinter
Seibel, Christoph
Koch, Marco

Reile, Anton
Groppenbacher, Peter
Hofstatter, Marco
Wagner-Weig, Elisabeth
Weber, Natalie

LLG Landstuhl

TSG Deidesheim

TV Maikammer

SV Rodenbach

Biathlon Team Steinwenden
LC Rehlingen

Steinbach

Ski Club 80 Garbenheim
LSG Karlsruhe

LC Bad Diirkheim

RC Vorwarts Speyer

Lauftreff Decksteiner Wei
1. FC Kaiserslautern

TGM Budenheim

TV 1848 Meisenheim
Herbert Stephan KG
Barbarossabiker

BSG Bausparkasse Schwabis
TuS 06 Heltersberg

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
SV Rohrbach/s.

TV Rodenbach
Weisenheim am Sand
Sportfreunde Bihlerzell
TSG Kaiserslautern
Herschweiler lauft

LC Bad Diirkheim
HUY

LC Ron-Hill Berlin

TV Rodenbach

TG Schwanheim
Team Pfdlzer Verkehr
LCO Edenkoben
Barbarossabiker

LT Olympia Ramstein
LC Donnersberg

LC Donnersberg

Die Holtings

Biathlon Team Saarland
TV Maikammer

TV Hinterweidenthal
TV Rodenbach

TSG Deidesheim

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Sandbox Warriors
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1971
1962
2010
1968
2012
2006
1972
1978
1985
1997
1961
2000
1965
1966
1988
1961
1969
1974
1967
2003
1953
1992
1966
1994
1955
1957
1981
1978
1973
1960
1968
2008
1971
1983
1953
1984
1959
1968
1957
1989
1995
1952
1999
1978
1959
1972
1973
1958
1969
1973
1984
1975

W50
M60
mJgd U16
M55
mJgd U16
mlJgd U20
W50
w45
M40
M20
M60
M20
W60
M55
W35
M60
M55
M50
W55
M20
M70
W30
M55
W30
M70
M65
w40
W45
M50
M65
M55
mJgd U18
M50
M40
M70
W40
M65
M55
M65
M35
M30
M70
M20
M45
M65
M50
M50
M65
M55
M50
W40
W50

3.
3.
1.

13.

2
2.
4.
3
9

14.

4.

15.

1.

14.

3.
5.

15.
13.

3.

16.

0:44:34,5
0:44:46,9
0:44:52,7
0:44:52,9
0:44:56,7
0:44:59,7
0:45:04,5
0:45:08,4
0:45:12,5
0:45:15,2
0:45:17,2
0:45:33,1
0:45:48,2
0:45:50,8
0:46:02,0
0:46:03,9
0:46:05,8
0:46:07,0
0:46:19,5
0:46:21,8
0:46:25,5
0:46:33,3
0:46:35,2
0:46:35,8
0:46:36,5
0:46:42,9
0:46:45,7
0:46:48,3
0:46:48,8
0:46:56,7
0:46:57,7
0:47:24,0
0:47:26,8
0:47:30,1
0:47:47,7
0:47:50,9
0:47:54,0
0:47:56,6
0:47:58,6
0:48:00,8
0:48:03,8
0:48:05,1
0:48:05,9
0:48:18,9
0:48:31,6
0:48:33,4
0:48:39,9
0:48:45,8
0:48:47,8
0:48:57,0
0:49:00,0
0:49:10,9

197,63
196,23
195,57
195,55
195,12
194,78
194,24
193,80
193,33
193,03
192,80
191,01
189,30
189,00
187,74
187,52
187,31
187,18
185,76
185,51
185,08
184,20
183,98
183,91
183,84
183,11
182,79
182,50
182,44
181,55
181,45
178,47
178,15
177,78
175,79
175,43
175,08
174,79
174,56
174,30
173,96
173,82
173,73
172,26
170,83
170,62
169,88
169,22
169,00
167,95
167,62
166,38

1002
1554
1362
1339
1505
1572
1417
1323
1438
1531
1469
1366
1190
1275
1673
1490
1495
1662
1196
1096
1660
1313
1424
1069
1162
1426
1354
1529
1585
1560
1273
1435
1463
1555
1452
1581
1575
1157
1304
1661
1461
1388
1442
1415
1573
1340
1596
1553
1358
1600
1568
1536



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Groch, Andrea
Schrock, Rouven
Schiwek, Karsten
Holzheimer, Frank
Kaiser, Christian
Erler, Anke

Benz, Harald

Jerg, Karin

Kuster, Jochen
Klos, Karl-Heinz
Geib, Udo
Grieger, Frank
Drumm, Gisbert
Lassueur, Caroline
Reh, Ulrich
Spintler, René
Kreuz, Thomas
HaRel, Volker
Heiter, Werner
Emser, Stefan
Rheinheimer, Thomas
Miller, Simon
Drumm, Dirk
Emmer, Jorg
Korst, Lisa
Reinhardt, Wilhelm
Bunk, Daniela
Isbell, Malcolm
Klein, Monika
Imanbaew, Nurlan
Stucky, Gudrun
Bannat, Uwe
Kreuz, Jenny
Kipper, Gisela
Hodapp-Malle, Ute
Geibel, Thomas
Becker, Michael
Hoang, Thanh Vy
Spaniol-Fisch, Pamela
Becker, Emil
Baque, Hans
Kreillelmeyer, Ingo
Miller, Jan

Scott, George
Harth, Rudiger
Weber, Walter
Teeven, Cindy
Barannikov, Ivan
Gilcher, Linus
Bower, Laura
Hennigs, Marcel
Alt, Axel

LG Ohmbachsee

D&D Group Spira

TSG Eisenberg

TV Kiibelberg

LT Olympia Ramstein
Mannheim

LG Muli

TV Maikammer

LC Donnersberg

TV Rodenbach

Der Weinlaufer

RSC Zweibriicken

TSG Kaiserslautern

LSC Athlon Kusel

LTF ROKlandrunners / Erdi
LTF Mauschbach

TuS Borsborn

LG Rilzheim

TV 1886 Bexbach

RV Opel 1888 Riisselsheim

LSC Athlon Kusel

Biathlon-Team Saarland

Weisenheim am Sand

LCO Edenkoben

TV Maikammer

TuS 06 Heltersberg
LC Donnersberg

LTF Mauschbach
Ludwigshafener SV07
TSG Kaiserslautern
LG Briicken-Miihleck

Deidesheim
TV Lebach

1. FC Kaiserslautern

SV Kottweiler-Schwanden
DCCS

TuS Borsborn
MilLa Rheintal

LG SV 05 Meckenheim
TV Lebach
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1979
1996
1976
1976
1985
1979
1971
1968
1962
1952
1968
1977
1959
1982
1961
1975
1981
1959
1949
1960
1961
1999
1974
1963
1979
1983
1976
1991
1964
1958
1965
1954
1984
1961
1960
1965
1971
1986
1976
2009
1958
1969
1990
1986
1966
1960
1988
1995
2008
1989
1976
1969

W45
M20
M45
M45
M40
W45
M50
W55
M60
M70
M55
M45
M65
W40
M60
M50
M40
M65
M75
M65
M60
M20
M50
M60
W45
M40
W45
M30
W60
M65
W60
M70
W40
W60
W65
M60
M50
W35
W45
mJgd U18
M65
M55
M35
M35
M55
M65
W35
M30
mJgd U18
W35
M45
M55

0:49:16,3
0:49:20,8
0:49:21,6
0:49:33,0
0:49:55,1
0:50:04,6
0:50:07,5
0:50:17,8
0:50:20,4
0:50:31,3
0:50:31,9
0:50:34,5
0:50:56,3
0:50:56,4
0:51:13,8
0:51:29,2
0:51:31,8
0:51:33,1
0:51:38,2
0:51:45,8
0:51:53,7
0:52:04,5
0:52:05,6
0:52:10,1
0:52:16,6
0:52:18,1
0:52:20,4
0:52:26,9
0:52:29,9
0:52:38,0
0:52:43,8
0:52:46,0
0:52:50,1
0:52:53,1
0:52:59,1
0:53:06,3
0:53:07,6
0:53:09,6
0:53:22,6
0:53:36,6
0:53:40,2
0:54:09,6
0:54:14,9
0:54:19,6
0:54:39,0
0:54:47,0
0:54:52,6
0:54:57,2
0:55:26,7
0:55:37,4
0:55:51,5
0:56:06,3

165,77
165,26
165,17
163,89
161,39
160,31
159,98
158,81
158,52
157,29
157,22
156,93
154,46
154,46
152,48
150,74
150,45
150,31
149,73
148,87
147,98
146,76
146,63
146,12
145,38
145,22
144,95
144,23
143,89
142,97
142,31
142,06
141,59
141,27
140,59
139,76
139,62
139,39
137,93
136,35
135,93
132,61
132,02
131,48
129,28
128,39
127,75
127,23
123,89
122,68
121,09
119,42

1588
1061
1147
1377
1599
1195
1322
1446
1369
1337
1591
1285
1570
1119
1598
1667
1657
1665
1173
1580
1072
1468
1597
1563
1500
1476
1586
1064
1301
1338
1371
1399
1189
1562
1385
1654
1050
1161
1557
1060
1296
1533
1498
1279
1653
1664
1326
1034
1321
1458
1309
1590



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Zotz, Hermann

Feller, Robby

Schmidt, Andreas

Sauer, Christopher
Steuer, Michael

Steuer, Janin

Steuer, Philip
Goldemann-Brandt, Heike

Bending-Specht, Claudia Anna

Holmes, Aja
Kieslich, Glnter
Metzler, Klaus
Braun, Regine
Ruffing, Veronika
Feller, Andrea
Pfeiffer, Martin
Scheuermann, Albert
Schulz, Michael
Edelhduser, Martin
Weimer, Ruth
Hambel, Berthold
Rielinger, Sabine
Miiller, Franz

Derr, Trevor
Bullock, Devon
Bower, Richard
Bendig, Caroline
Deckert, Vitali
Malle, Gunter
Viedt, Jurgen
Bertleff-Lutz, Doris
Starck, Stephan
Schenk, Angie
Polotzek, Melanie
Kurtze, Bernhard
Kling, Gaby

Forsch, Sabine
Altmaier-Zumpe, Sibylle

Aero Club Pirmasens

Barenfels Team Neubricke

LSC Athlon Kusel
LSC Athlon Kusel
LSC Athlon Kusel
LSC Athlon Kusel
LCO Edenkoben

LG SV 05 Meckenheim
LSC Athlon Kusel

SV Rohrbach/S.

TV 1886 Bexbach

Barenfels Team Neubrucke

The Revenant
LG SV 05 Meckenheim
LT Olympia Ramstein

TSG Wiesloch

SSV Dreisen
Kaiserslautern

SV Kottweiler-Schwanden

TSG Kaiserslautern
Fit in Lautern e.V.
LC Donnersberg
TSG Eisenberg

LLG Wustweiler
LG Ohmbachsee
TSV 1886 Kandel
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1966
1962
1983
1999
1981
1981
1988
1971
1984
1992
1955
1958
1948
1963
1971
1967
1955
1972
1964
1952
1960
1953
1956
1983
1978
1989
1988
1989
1960
1957
1960
1962
1992
1986
1950
1973
1970
1965

M55
M60
M40
M20
M40
W40
M35
W50
W40
W30
M70
M65
W75
W60
W50
M55
M70
M50
M60
W70
M65
W70
M65
M40
M45
M35
W35
M35
M65
M65
W65
M60
W30
W35
M75
W50
W55
W60

A N

0:56:16,0
0:56:28,3
0:56:35,4
0:56:39,8
0:56:39,9
0:56:40,8
0:56:41,4
0:57:05,6
0:57:16,6
0:57:20,9
0:57:30,4
0:57:33,4
0:57:38,6
0:58:42,6
0:58:46,2
0:59:26,9
0:59:45,7
1:00:18,6
1:00:39,0
1:01:16,9
1:01:36,9
1:01:38,0
1:02:00,2
1:02:03,5
1:02:16,8
1:02:34,7
1:02:58,9
1:02:59,1
1:03:14,5
1:03:58,2
1:04:12,0
1:04:15,2
1:05:07,1
1:05:58,1
1:07:46,7
1:09:42,7
1:10:35,5
1:31:15,3

118,32
116,93
116,13
115,63
115,62
115,52
115,45
112,71
111,47
110,98
109,91
109,57
108,98
101,74
101,34
96,73
94,61
90,90
88,58
84,30
82,04
81,92
79,41
79,04
77,53
75,50
72,77
72,75
71,00
66,06
64,51
64,14
58,27
52,51
40,23
27,11
21,14
0,00

1595
1558
1319
1571
1577
1579
1576
1299
1666
1672
1445
1583
1425
1565
1559
1211
1455
1520
1671
1544
1675
1584
1497
1151
1120
1457
1283
1282
1430
1587
1482
1330
1276
1474
1567
1013
1466
1451



